
 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 

Year 2 Preferencing and Allocation Timeline 2024 
 
 

Timetable 
 

Task Dates* 

Timetable Preferencing  Thurs 7 Dec – Mon 11 Dec 2023 

Timetable Released Wed 13 Dec 2023 

Timetable Pathway Swap Deadline Mon 18 Dec 2023 

 

 
 

GP Longitudinal Placements - GBCS Students Only # 
 

Task Dates* 

Semester 1 Preferencing Wed 20 Dec 2023 – Tues 2 Jan 2024 

Semester 1 Placements Released Mon 15 Jan 2024 

Semester 1 Swap Period Mon 15 – Wed 17 Jan 2024 

Semester 2 Preferencing Wed 1 May 2024 - Wed 8 May 2024  

Semester 2 Placements Released Mon 27 May 2024 

Semester 2 Swap Period Mon 27 – Wed 29 May 2024  

# Central QLD and Wide Bay Learning Community students will be allocated to a GP Longitudinal 
Placement based on their home address and access to transport. 

* All application/preferencing periods will open and close at Midday on the relevant date. 
 
 
 


